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U-21 Championship
2016/17 21st round, Match #125

Friday, 10.03.2017, 13:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 12°C. Spectators: 150

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 2

«Dnipro» Dnipro

90 Havrusevych Yurii
2 Shkinder Vladyslav
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
6 Basov Serhii
9 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
10 Kozak Mykhailo
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
17 Yatsyk Kostiantyn
18 Tsurikov Andriy
19 Yarovoi Ihor (C)
23 Poliarus Artem

Substitutes
1 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
4 Havrushko Ivan
5 Lytviak Bohdan
8 Hranchar Vadym
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
15 Chykhovych Maksym
25 Yaroshenko Ivan

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

13 Kucher Danylo
21 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
3 Safronov Oleksandr
17 Ilin Oleh
7 Vergun Dmytro (C)
20 Sukhar Tymofii
10 Khuchbarov Kamil
2 Bondar Dmytro
11 Homenko Yaroslav
14 Kyrychuk Volodymyr
19 Kostyshyn Denys

Substitutes
1 Ponomarenko Ivan
22 Nazarenko Oleksandr
15 Semenov Dmytro
9 Mykhailenko Ivan
5 Paliukh Serhii
8 Budniak Ivan
16 Bandurin Oleksii

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 21st round, Match #125
Friday, 10.03.2017, 13:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 12°C. Spectators: 150

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 2 «Dnipro» Dnipro
13 Vitenchuk Vadym 3'

18 Tsurikov Andriy 19'

22' 19 Kostyshyn Denys

25' 7 Vergun Dmytro

35' 14 Kyrychuk Volodymyr

41' 13 Kucher Danylo

19 Yarovoi Ihor 42'

46' 21 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
8 Budniak Ivan

2 Shkinder Vladyslav
4 Havrushko Ivan 46'

23 Poliarus Artem
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav 46'

51' 11 Homenko Yaroslav

10 Kozak Mykhailo
15 Chykhovych Maksym 61'

61' 10 Khuchbarov Kamil
22 Nazarenko Oleksandr

62' 22 Nazarenko Oleksandr

3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo 66'

71' 17 Ilin Oleh
9 Mykhailenko Ivan

78' 19 Kostyshyn Denys
13 Vitenchuk Vadym

8 Hranchar Vadym 80'

82' 11 Homenko Yaroslav
5 Paliukh Serhii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


